CRF Report for Study E7694105L

Report run by Brian Saari at 26-FEB-2013 10:06:47

Report Parameters

Site: CP_001
Discrepancy status choice: All statuses
Approval status choice: All statuses
Verification status choice: All statuses
Starting patient: R3030
Ending patient: R3030
Legend: How different values appear in the report
Prompt Abc 123
Data value Abc 123
Data value with discrepancy Abc 123

All time stamps displayed in this report are in the timezone of the database server.

The data contained in this report is current at the time of printing (time as shown above)




CRF Report for Study E7694105L

Patient: R3030 (JAT) Investigator: CP_001

LOCKED CRF:Chem_Lab
Visit: SCREENING

Entered By: Kyle Freadman

Discrepancies: None

Approval Status: Approved

Verification: Verified

Comment:

Frozen

Site:CP_001

Blank? N

Visit Date:07-MAY-2009
Entry Time:18-JUN-2009 15:28:32
Modification Time: 09-JUN-2010 13:07:03
Approval Time:03-JUN-2010 11:16:38
Verification Time:03-JUN-2010 01:28:48

CRF Page #: 01
Document #: R253694113

CRF Status: Entry Complete

Approver: David Carter

Verifier: Diane Yann

Section: Chemistry
Visit: SCREENING

Entered By: Kyle Freadman
SECTION LOCKED

Blank?N

Section Date:07-MAY-2009
Entry Time:18-JUN-2009 15:28:32
Last Modification Time: 13-MAY-2010 07:08:00
Page number: 1

Section Status: Entry Complete

Requisition Number
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Date

07-MAY-2009
07-MAY-2009
07-MAY-2009
07-MAY-2009
07-MAY-2009
07-MAY-2009
07-MAY-2009
07-MAY-2009
07-MAY-2009
07-MAY-2009
07-MAY-2009
07-MAY-2009
07-MAY-2009
07-MAY-2009
07-MAY-2009
07-MAY-2009

Time
11:52
11:52
11:52
11:52
11:52
11:52
11:52
11:52
11:52
11:52
11:52
11:52
11:52
11:52
11:52
11:52

Chemistry Labs

Test Name
SODIUM
POTASSIUM
CHLORIDE
CARBON DIOXIDE
GLUCOSE
BUN
CREATININE
CALCIUM
ALKALINE PHOS
ALT (SGPT)
AST (SGOT)
BILIRUBIN TOTAL
TOTAL PROTEIN
ALBUMIN
EGFR, NON-AFRICAN AMERICAN
EGFR, AFRICAN AMERICAN

142
3.9
105
27
98
15
0.97
9.4
71
16
14
0.5
7.4
4.7
>60
>60

Result

Flag

Clinically|
Significa

h

Click here to navigate to audit history for this CRF
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CRF Report for Study E7694105L

Patient: R3030 (JAT) Frozen Site:CP_001 Investigator: CP_001
LOCKED CRF:Hema_Lab Blank? N CRF Page #: 02
Visit: SCREENING Visit Date:07-MAY-2009 Document #: R253694613
Entered By: Kyle Freadman Entry Time:18-JUN-2009 15:34:15 CRF Status: Entry Complete
Discrepancies: None Modification Time: 09-JUN-2010 13:07:03
Approval Status: Approved Approval Time:03-JUN-2010 11:16:38 Approver: David Carter
Verification: Verified Verification Time:15-JUL-2009 15:35:16 Verifier: Diane Yann
Comment:
Section: Hematology Blank?N Section Status: Entry Complete
Visit: SCREENING Section Date: 07-MAY-2009
Entered By: Kyle Freadman Entry Time:18-JUN-2009 15:34:15
SECTION LOCKED Last Modification Time: 18-JUN-2009 15:35:54
Page number: 2
Hematology Labs
Clinically|
Requisition Number Date Time Test Name Result Flag Significant
NA 07-MAY-2009 11:52 WBC 9.1
NA 07-MAY-2009 11:52 RBC 4.41
NA 07-MAY-2009 11:52 HGB 14.2
NA 07-MAY-2009 11:52 HCT 40.0
NA 07-MAY-2009 11:52 MCV 90.9
NA 07-MAY-2009 11:52 MCH 32.3
NA 07-MAY-2009 11:52 MCHC 355
NA 07-MAY-2009 11:52 RDW 13.8
NA 07-MAY-2009 11:52 PLT 272
NA 07-MAY-2009 11:52 MPV 8.8
NA 07-MAY-2009 11:52 NEUTROPHILS 66.8
NA 07-MAY-2009 11:52 LYMPHOCYTES 26.5
NA 07-MAY-2009 11:52 MONOCYTES 5.9
NA 07-MAY-2009 11:52 EOSINOPHILS 0.5
NA 07-MAY-2009 11:52 BASOPHILS 0.3
NA 07-MAY-2009 11:52 NEUTROPHILS ABS 6.1
NA 07-MAY-2009 11:52 LYMPHOCYTES ABS 2.4
NA 07-MAY-2009 11:52 MONOCYTES ABS 0.5
NA 07-MAY-2009 11:52 EOSINOPHILS ABS 0.0
NA 07-MAY-2009 11:52 BASOPHILS ABS 0.0
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CRF Report for Study E7694105L

Patient: R3030 (JAT) Frozen Site:CP_001 Investigator: CP_001
LOCKED CRF: Other_Lab Blank? Y CRF Page #: 03
Visit: SCREENING Visit Date:07-MAY-2009 Document #: R253694813
Entered By: Kyle Freadman Entry Time:18-JUN-2009 15:35:55  CRF Status: Created
Discrepancies: None Modification Time:
Approval Status:Approved Approval Time:03-JUN-2010 11:16:38 Approver: David Carter
Verification: Verified Verification Time:15-JUL-2009 15:35:21 Verifier: Diane Yann
Comment:
Section: Other Labs Blank?y Section Status: Created
Visit: SCREENING Section Date: 07-MAY-2009
Entered By: Kyle Freadman Entry Time:18-JUN-2009 15:35:55
SECTION LOCKED Last Modification Time:

Page number: 3

Other Labs

Requisition Number Date Time Test Name

Clinically|
Result Flag Significa
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CRF Report for Study E7694105L

Patient: R3030 (JAT) Frozen Site:CP_001 Investigator: CP_001
LOCKED CRF: Drug_Preg_Lab Blank? N CRF Page #: 04
Visit: SCREENING Visit Date:07-MAY-2009 Document #: R253694913
Entered By: Kyle Freadman Entry Time:18-JUN-2009 15:36:10 CRF Status: Entry Complete
Discrepancies: None Modification Time: 09-JUN-2010 13:07:03
Approval Status:Approved Approval Time:03-JUN-2010 11:16:38 Approver: David Carter
Verification: Verified Verification Time: 15-JUL-2009 15:35:46 Verifier: Diane Yann
Comment:
Section: Drug Screen Blank?N Section Status: Entry Complete
Visit: SCREENING Section Date: 07-MAY-2009
Entered By: Kyle Freadman Entry Time:18-JUN-2009 15:36:10
SECTION LOCKED Last Modification Time: 18-JUN-2009 15:36:35

Page number: 4

Urine Drug Screen and Pregnancy Test

Date Time Test Name Result Lab Name
07-MAY-2009 11:48 AMP NEG PORTLAND CRU
07-MAY-2009 11:48 COoC NEG PORTLAND CRU
07-MAY-2009 11:48 THC NEG PORTLAND CRU
07-MAY-2009 11:48 OPI NEG PORTLAND CRU
NA NA URINE PREGNANCY NA PORTLAND CRU

Lab
Cod
DGQ
DGQ
DGQ
DG1
O-

PREG
UR

o ~NanNn®
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Audit History Report

This section lists audited data that meets the parameters set when the report was run. It may not include all of the audited
data in a particular CRF. Refer to the documentation for a complete description of the parameters that can affect this report.
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Docunent #: R253694113

Pat i ent Visit CRF

Site Visit Date CRF Page

R3030 Screeni ng Chem Lab

CP_001 07- MAY- 2009 01

Section Qual i fying Pronpt Qual i fying Val ue Section Visit
Section Date

Chemi stry Page nunber 1 Screeni ng

07- MAY- 2009

Goup # G oup Name

1 LB

Field Changed From I npact on On Reason
Row Changed To resequence By Comment
Test Name TOTAL PROTI EN 13- MAY- 2010 07:08: 00 Data Entry Error

13 TOTAL PROTEI N Jenni fer Frost
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Discrepancy Detail Report



Deleted CRFs Report



